e

QD
&
S

b,

ORLUW Be

f
X
\‘q~\l

e
Ww. q U.‘LC-\N

201 S. 3rd. Street & 309 N.
Coopersburg, PA. 18036
Phone: (610) 282-4811
E-mail: hhi@fast.net

Drawn By: Kent Sharp \

Q-16 PRO HEAD BOM

ITEM NO. | QTY. JPART NO. |DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.| QY. [PART NO. |DESCRIPTION
1 2 |QHIé] FLYBAR CONTROL ARM ASSY 17 2 |BRGOS5114R [5x]11x4 REGULAR BEARING
2 1 [QH144 FLYBAR CONTROL ARM BASE 18 2 |HHI3MSFW  [3x5x0.5 FLAT WASHER
3 1 |QH145 FLYBAR CONTROL ARM EXTENTION 19 1 [HHI3M20C [DIN912-12-M3x20 SHCS
4 1 [HHI3MO8C [DIN?12-12-M3x8 SHCS 20 2 |HHI3M30C [DIN?12-12-M3x30 SHCS
5 1 |HHI4MO4SS [M4x4 SET SCREW 21 2 |HHI3MA4PS  [M3x4 PIVOT BALL STUD
6 2 |QHI&3 FLYBAR PADDLE BLACK POLY 22 1 |QH350 HEAD SPINDLE 8x%7mm (STEEL)
7 4 |QHL354 HEAD SPINDLE O-RING 23 2 |QH558 PRO BLADE GRIP
8 1 |QUISP14 FLYBAR 3x390mm (STEEL) 24 2 |QH554 PRO BLADE GRIP PITCH ARM
9 2 |HHI3MBPS |M3x8 PIVOT BALL STUD 25 2 |QH556 PRO HEAD THRUST BRG SPACER
10 8 |HHI3MI0C |DIN912-12-M3x10 SHCS 26 4 |QH&03 PRO BLADE GRIP SLEAVE
11 3 |HHIOZMLN  |3mm NYLON LOCK NUT 27 4 |BRGO8165R |8x16x5 REGULAR BEARING
12 1 |QH33TA HEAD CENTER HUB 28 2 |HHI4MO8F  [M4x8 FHCS
13 1 |QH340A 12x3x57mm SEESAW 29 2 |QCI1508 ANTI-ROTATION WASHOUT GUIDE PIN 2x21mm
14 2 |BRGOB165T |8x16x5 THRUST BEARING 30 2 |QH152 HILLER ARM
15 2 |QHL353 HEAD SPINDLE SPACER 31 2 |QC556 DOUBLE-LINK (BLACK)
16 6 |BRGO3073R |3x7x3 REGULAR BEARING 32 2 |HHI3MS5X1  |HEAD ASSY SPACER 3x5x1mm

Page 13 /




